
St. Oedenrode,
Netherlands
20 May 2017, Western
Pleasure

Arabian Horse weekend (Sport event)

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: SUMO

Colour: Grey
Owner:

4 A

1st 4.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

2nd Name: EROGANT
Colour: Grey
Owner:

3 A

1st

2nd 3.00
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.



3rd Name: CJ DAHJAN
BEY WISZNU
Colour: Bay
Owner:

2 A

1st

2nd

3rd 2.00
4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

4th Name:
CHALITCHANDRA
BLUE MOON
Colour: Appaloosa
Owner:

1 A

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 1.00
5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

Judges

A  Paulette Zorn, NL
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